PENTIUM® P5000HX SERIES
SINGLE BOARD COMPUTERS
FOR PCI/ISA OR ISA PASSIVE BACKPLANE SYSTEMS
Texas Microsystems, an ISO 9001 certified manufacturer, has been designing and manufacturing industrial computers and components since
1975.  A founding member of PICMG, they developed the industry’s first PC compatible computers using passive backplanes. The company
offers a full line of rugged rackmount, benchtop, and mobile computer systems, CPU cards and add-on peripherals; and SPARC
telecommuications/internetworking servers.  Texas Microsystems' products are manufactured  in the USA specifically for industrial automation,
computer telephony integration, and other mission critical, high reliability applications.

P.O. Box 42963
Houston, TX  77242-2963
U.S. Phone:  1-800-627-8700
International:  +31 36 536 5595
Web Site:  http://www.texmicro.com
ENVIRONMENTAL
Temperature
Humidity
NON-OPERATING
-40° to +70°C (-40° to 158°F)
0 to 95% @ 40°C, non-condensing
OPERATING
0° to 60°C (32° - 140°F)
5 to 95% @ 40°C, non-condensing
ORDERING GUIDE MODEL NUMBER
100MHz PentiumTM PCI/ISA Single-Board Computer with 256KB secondary cache P5100HX/256
133MHz PentiumTM PCI/ISA Single-Board Computer with 256KB secondary cache P5133HX/256
133MHz PentiumTM PCI/ISA Single-Board Computer with 512KB secondary cache P5133HX/512
166MHz PentiumTM PCI/ISA Single-Board Computer with 256KB secondary cache P5166HX/256
166MHz PentiumTM PCI/ISA Single-Board Computer with 512KB secondary cache P5166HX/512
200MHz PentiumTM PCI/ISA Single-Board Computer with 512KB secondary cache P5200HX/512
4MB 70ns DRAM (1M x 36) TMM-10036/70
8MB 70ns DRAM (2M x 36) TMM-20036/70
16MB 70ns high-density DRAM (4M x 36) TMM-40036HD/70
32MB 60ns high-density DRAM (8M x 36) TMM-80036HD/60
64MB 60ns high-density DRAM (16M x 36) TMM-16036HD/60
Serial port 2 harness (COM2) SCF1
Combination serial port 2 and PS/2 mouse harness SM1
IDE drive cable DCI-18/22
SCSI device cables DCSW-1 through DCSW-5
50 pin to 68-pin F-F or M-M, 16-bit to 8-bit adapter SCA1 or SCA2
Flex/Floppy drive cables, static dissipative wrist strap, and User's/technical manual included.